
Name:  _____________________  A#: ____________________ 
 
Date:  _____________________ 
 
USCIS 
P.O. Box 20100 
Phoenix, AZ 85036 
 
Re: N-600, Application for Certificate of Citizenship 
 
Dear Officer, 
 
 Please accept the following items in support of my Application for a Certificate of 
Citizenship: 
 

Check/Money Order in the amount of $1,170.00 

G-1450 Credit Card Authorization in the amount of $1,170 

Form I-912 Fee Waiver 

 Copies of supporting documents 

Form G-28 

Form N-600 

Copy of my Green Card 

Two Passport-style photos 

       Copy of my birth certificate  

  Translation  

       Copy of birth certificate(s) of my U.S. citizen parent(s)  

  Translation  

      Copy of naturalization certificate(s) of my U.S. citizen parent(s)  

      Proof of custody by my U.S. citizen parent(s) 

      Copy of marriage certificate of my U.S. citizen parent(s) 

  Translation 

Additional supporting documents:  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 


